
2016-2017 Schedule

FLYER Due Dates BEACON Due Dates

* All flyers must be submitted by Wednesday at 12:00pm, the week of delivery.

      We would prefer all Flyers created in Color
**It would be greatly appreciated if flyers are emailed in PDF Format to: 

      The Concierge Desk @: gbconcierge@comcast.net
***Clubs, Groups, Committee etc. are allowed 2 flyers a month or Emails.

2/1/17-FLYERS Wednesday for Friday 2/3/17 Distribution

2/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 March  Beacon 
2/15/17-FLYERS Wednesday  for Friday 2/17/17 Distribution

3/1/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 3/3/17 Distribution

3/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 April Beacon 
3/15/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 3/17/17 Distribution

4/5/17-FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 4/7/17 Distribution

4/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 May Beacon 
4/19/7-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 4/21/17 Distribution

5/3/17 - FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 5/5/17 Distribution

5/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 June Beacon 
 5/17/17 -FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 5/19/17 Distribution
 5/31/17 -FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 6/2/17 Distribution

6/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 July Beacon 
 6/14/17-FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 6/16/17 Distribution

 7/5/17 - FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 7/7/17 Distribution

7/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 August Beacon 
7/19/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 7/21/17 Distribution

8/2/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 8/4/17 Distribution

8/12/17 -Beacon- ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 September Beacon 
8/16/17 - FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 8/18/17 Distribution

8/30/17- FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 9/1/17 Distribution

9/12/17 - BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 October Beacon 
9/13/17-FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 9/15/17 Distribution

10/4/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 10/6/17 Distribution

10/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 November Beacon 
10/18/17-FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 10/20/17 Distribution

11/12/17 BEACON ARTICLE SUBMISSION  DEADLINE for 2017 December Beacon 
11/1/17 -FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 11/3/17 Distribution

11/15/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 11/17/17 Distribution

11/29/17 -FLYERS-Wednesday for Friday 12/1/17 Distribution

12/13/17-FLYERS-Wednesday  for Friday 12/15/17 Distribution


